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Monday. October 26IBYGA tale
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON
NEWS
9. 0 ‘Musical Bon Bons"
10. O Devotions: Rev, FatherBennett
10.20 For My Lady: Master
Singers, Walter Widdop41.0 "The Daily Round"
12. 0 Running Commentary onAuckland Trotting Club’s Meet-
ing, relayed from Alexandra
Park (12.15 and 1.125 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Do You Know These?"
5. 0 Children’s session (‘David
and Dawn’’)5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.15 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion, conducted by E. B. Glan-
ville, Provincial Secretary
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Jay Wilbur’s Serenaders,
PEVORG: ccc s tc tes eae Gould
Intermezzo .......... Prevost
7.37 Melodeers Quartet7.43 Al and Lee Reiser (two
pianos)7.49 Walter Preston and Evelyn
MacGregor (vocal duets)
P "Abraham Lincoln"
8.20 "Troubadours"
8.33 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 International Concert Or-
chestra, ad

Czardas ‘Princess Waltz"
Kalman"Kavalier Waltz" ..... Nebdal9.33 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-

tone)9.39 Magyari Imre and his GipsyOrchestra,
Traditional gipsy airs

arr, Danko9.46 John McCormack (tenor),9.52 Ambrose and his Orches-
tra,"A Night Ride" ...... Phillips"Hide and Seek" ...... Comer10. 0 Recordings10.45 Greetings from the BoysOverseas11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

N7 AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m. e

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music8. 0 Light orchestral music andballads
9. 0 Music from the operas9.36 ‘The Crimson Trail"10. O Light recitals
10.30 Close down

[020%] ASSKLAND
6. Op.m. Light orchestral and
popular session

: - Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. O Orchestral interlude
7.20 Home Garden Talk
7.45 "The Moonstone"
8. 0 Concert
8. 0 Miscellaneous items
10. 0 Close down

QN/ WELLINGTONA
570 ke. 526 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON
NEWS
9. 0 Morning variety guts

&

9.30 Morning Star
9.40 ‘Music While You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music Lover
10.2810 10.30 Time signals
10.30 For My Lady

11. 0 "Here Are Ladies," pre-
pared by Miss Cecil Hull11.15 Melody and rhythm
11.30 Relay of Wellington Racing
Club’s meeting
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical bour
,38. 0 Baritones and basses3.30 "Music While You Work"4.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Laundry
Problems"
4.15 Afternoon variety
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 BBC talks
7.30 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"American Literature’: Pro-
fessor Ian Gordon
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Aicina’: Dream music and
ballet music by Handel
Orchestre de la Société des Con-
certs du Conservatoire, Paris
8. 2 Molly Atkinson (contralto),
"QO What Pleasure"

Handel, arr. Somervell
"Ask If Yon Damask Rose’

Handel
"Whither"
"Gretchen at the Spinning
Wheel"

Schubert
(Studio recital)
8.14 NBS String Quartet. Prin-
cipal: Vincent Aspey
Quartet in D Minor ("Death and
the Maiden") ...... Schubert

:
$8.58 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.256 "Memories": "Evergreen,"
by Rodgers and Hart9.33 "Rapid Fire"10. 0 Recordings
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS

)

po
CLOSE DOWN

ays "ae
— . p.m. VarietDinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "Ravenshoe"
8.25 Recordings8.30 "Night Club"
8. 0 Band music
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

WAL WELLINGTON990 ke: 303 m.
7. ae(surs of the musicalfirmam
7.20 creLive Again"7.33 Dinah Shore

8.35
Shostakovich8.7 "Trilby"
9.20 times
9.36 ‘The Dark Horse"
9.47 Soft lights and sweet music10. 0 Close down7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session
8. 0. Recorded session
8. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody10..0 Close downFevers
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 Morning programme42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)

65, 0 Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
6.0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 ‘Talks from the Middle. East
6.45 Station announcements
7. QO After dinner music
7.30 " Martin’s Corner "
7.45 Listeners’ own session
9. 0 Newsreéel,with commentary
9.25 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, ‘Slavonic Rhapsody"
(Dvorak) )

9.37 Tito Schipa (tenor)
9.45 Philharmonic Symphony
Orchestra of New York, "Varia-
tions on a Theme by Haydn"(" St. Antoni Chorale *
(Brahms)
10. O Recordings
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down

27 [N] NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. Light music8.0 Czech Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Symphony No. 5 in E
Minor ("New World") Aad9.1 "The Olid Crony"
9.26 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

3740) GISBORNE980 ke. . 306 m.
7. Op.m. After dinner musicfAOS accra of .the Black
740° ety
0 ae New Light ‘Symphony
8.15 evenine Star (Foster Rich-
ardson)
8.30 London Piano Accordion
Band
8.45 Popular sopranos
9. 2 Sol Hoopi’s Hawaiian Quar-
tet
9.16 Raymond Newell andchorus
9.30 Dance programme10. 0 Close down

WwW
CHRISTCHURCH)
720 kc. 416m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON
NEWS
9. 0 Morning programme10.0 For M Lady: Popular
Comedians, Jack Warner
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Orchestral music
11.0 "Out of the Past," by J.
M. Giles
11.15 "Health in the Home:
How's Your Waistline?"
11.30 ‘ Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
a8 p.m.,

LONDON NEWS)While You Work "
che Classical hour
4.30 Popular Entertainers
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments.7.10 The Garden Expert:
"Doubts and Difficulties "
7.30 ENING PROGRAMME:
_Military Band,
Excerpt and Polovtsian Dancesfrom ‘Prince Igor" .. Borodin"Hail Columbia" .. arr. Nunez
7.41 The Dreamers:
7.83 HM. Grenadier Guards
Band,
"Sylvia Ballet ’’

Delibes, arr. Kappey
"Hyde Park », Jalowicz

8.10 From the Studio: Jean
Scrimshaw (soprano),"The Garden of Your Heart"

Dorel"A Little Gleam of Sun"
Drummond"I'm Falling in. Love With

BOUMGORG PO ace 8 bes Herbert"Love Will Find a Way"
Fraser Simson

8.23 Royal Artillery Band,""Warbler’s Serenade" ,. Perry
ES BAMEOROEL 55s 5 ag able Gilbert"The Glow Worm Idyll"

Lincke
"Colours of Liberty " March

Kuhn
8.35 From the Studio: Claude
O’Hagan (baritone),* Because" ....:... d’Hardelot
"The Farmer’s Pride ’’,. Russell
"Bedouin Love Song ’’..Pinsuti
"Waltzing Matilda’ arr, Cowan
8.48 H.M. Royal Air Force Band,"Sir Roger de Coverley " Coun-
Wy -DORGS 355 o oe 838 +. trad.* Royal Air Force March Past"

Davies"The Lad from London Town "
Quick March ...... O’Donnell
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with commentary9.25 Lener String Quartet, and
Charles Draper (clarinet), Quin-tet in B Minor, Op. 115..Brahms
10. O Recordings
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH= 1200 ke. 250m
5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
oo Signal preparation for Airorce8.0 From "The Well-temperedClavier"’
8.15 Old English songs* Choral and orchestral re-cita9.0 ‘Memories of Yesteryear"8. 7 Featuring "Organola"9.30 A Scottish interlude
10. O In quiet retreat10.30 Close down
:

72 GREYMOUTH
: HS 940 ke. 319m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)Commentaries on Greyfnouth
Trotting Club’s meeting at Vic-toria Park
8. 0 Josephine Clare: ‘Mainlyfor Women"
3.30 Lighter inoments with theMasters ¥

O Dance tunes, popular songs5.15 "Once Upon a Time"
5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Adventure"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7.10 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 State Placement announce-
7.26 For the Bandsman
7.47 "Live, Love and Laugh"8.0 Melodious meandering8.30 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
8.45 A spot of humour
9, 0 Newsreel with Commentary26 Queen’s Hall Orchestra,"Samson" Overture (Handel)
9.87 Vienna Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Symphony No. 8 in F
Major, Op. 93 (Beethoven)10. 0 Recordings
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11, 0 Close down

AWN,
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON
NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady
11.20 from the talkies, favour-ite ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Adolf Busch Chamber
Players,
Suite No. 1 in C Major .. Bach
7.54 Thomas L. Thomas (bari-tone),
8.10 Temianka (violin), and the
Temianka Chamber Orchestra,
Rondo in A Major .. Sehubert
8.22 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)8.34 From the Studio: Max
Scherek and Clarice Drake,Two Piano Recital
A Dance Rhapsody

Delius, arr. Grainger
Symphonic Dance
i Cyril Scott, arr. Grainger8.50 fFiedier and Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra,
"Thais" Meditation .. Massenet
Scherzo, Op. 20 . Mendelssohn
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Edith Lorand’s Orchestra
9.31 "Grey Face"9.57 Spindler and his Mamelock
Banjo Band10. 0 Recordings
10.16 Greetings from the BoysOverseas :

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANAC) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety ;
6. O Dinner music8.0 "Music Round the Camp-fire"
8.15 "Nicholas Nickleby "8.30 Theatre organists8.45 They sing together9.0 Light music
10. 0 "Romance in Melody"10.15 Waltz time
10.30 Close down

AN ZA INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News1, OQ For My Lady11.20 Krom the talkies
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.16 Variety calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle
East
6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Book talk by the CityLibrarian
7.46 ‘"Gulliver’s Travels"
8.15 "Lost Property"8.27 "Naughty ’‘Nineties"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Supper dance10. O Recordings
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down


